EMX-TGLP
11th Gen Intel® Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron BGA
Processor Mini ITX Motherboard
Onboard 11th Gen. Intel® Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® BGA
Processor
2 x 260-pin DDR4 3200 MHz SO-DIMM  supports up to 64GB (non
ECC only)
2 x DP++, 2 x DP, 1 x LVDS, 1 x eDP (Maximum: 6 for quadruple

OS Information Win10 64bit
Linux
.Ordering Information
Ordering Information EMX-TGLP-S05-A1R (Celeron, Thin, 2DP/2LAN, Standard Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-S15-A1R (Core i3, Thin, 2DP/2LAN, Standard Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-S45-A1R (Core i5, Thin, 2DP/2LAN, Standard Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-S85-A1R (Core i7, Thin, 2DP/2LAN, Standard Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-W15-A1-1R (Core i3, Thin, 2DP/2LAN, Wide Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-W45-A1-1R (Core i5, Thin, 2DP/2LAN, Wide Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-W85-A1-1R (Core i7, Thin, 2DP/2LAN, Wide Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-W15-A1R (Core i3, Full, 4DP/4LAN, Wide Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-W45-A1R (Core i5, Full, 4DP/4LAN, Wide Temp.)
EMX-TGLP-W85-A1R (Core i7, Full, 4DP/4LAN, Wide Temp.)
Intel® 11th Gen. Core™ SoC i7/i5/i3 & Celeron®BGA Processor Mini ITX Motherboard